Division: Senior
Position

A wON -

Bib #
681
677
678
679
680

Name

Julien Chagnon
Mason Held

Andy Giroux

Molly Stanton
Theodroe McEwen

Race Time

24:52.76
25:38.33
26:05.61
27:50.08
30:51.31

Division
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior

Gender

=ML

Team Name

Franco Ouest

TISS

TISS

Sydenham High School
Franco Ouest



