Division: Ser	nior					
Position	Bib#	Name	Race Time	Division	Gender	Team Name
1	681	Julien Chagnon	24:52.76	senior	M	Franco Ouest
2	677	Mason Held	25:38.33	senior	M	TISS
3	678	Andy Giroux	26:05.61	senior	M	TISS
4	679	Molly Stanton	27:50.08	senior	F	Sydenham High School
5	680	Theodroe McEwen	30:51.31	senior	M	Franco Ouest